All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Digiplan PDX15
Single-Axis Ministep Drive
$2150 .00

10-ft cable, gland (360°C shield connector), R-clamp,
screw, assembly instructions)
How to Order CE Motors
Size 23 Frame
Size 34 Frame
RE=1000 ppr differential
kit encoder with line driver
with 12" flying leads (call
for availability)
Encoder Option
RC=1000 ppr differential
kit encoder with line driver
with 10-ft cable (call for
availability)
Blank=No feedback
FLY=Regular construction
with flying (8) leads
Motor Construction/
Hookup
L10=Regular construction
with 10-ft cables (call for
availability)
N=Standard
(smooth)
Shaft
Modification
H=Half stacks
1=1 stack
2=2 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks
S=Single
D=Double
ShaftWinding Type
2=Size 23 (2.5")
Frame Size
S=Standard
Type
O (Octagonal)
Series
B=170VDC winding
(black painted motors)
EC=1000 ppr differential
encoder with line driver
and 10-ft cable (-E Series)
(call for availability)
Encoder Option
Blank=No feedback
NPS=End bell/terminal
board via 1/2" NPS Pipe
thread
C10=NPS option with
(C10) LVD/EMC cable kit
Motor Construction/
Hookup
R10=Regular construction
with non-CE marked10-ft
cables (S/ZETA/QM
motor construction—not
CE marked)
N=Standard
(smooth)